
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= BUDGET HOME CENTER INC; Date
Recorded= 1987/04;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198704090001
16450

04/09/1987
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE SERV

16 776

198704090001
16500

04/09/1987
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MITCHELL,
GARY K.
ETAL

16 776

198704100001
17900

04/10/1987
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GREEN,
PAULA L.

16 788

198704100001
17920

04/10/1987
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Debtor ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

CHRYSLER
FIRST CREDIT
COR

16 788

198704090001
16510

04/09/1987
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHAPMEN,
GINGER
ETAL

16 776

198704230001
33930

04/23/1987
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DUNAWAY,
THOMAS J.&
PAMEL

16 912

198704170001
27080

04/17/1987
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MIMS, DAWN
H.        ETAL

16 871

198704170001
27110

04/17/1987
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRIS,
RUTH A.
ETAL

16 871

198704170001
27130

04/17/1987
12:00:00

BUDGET
HOME
CENTER INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRIS, BILLY
ETAL

16 871


