Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1987; Name= BUDGET HOME CENTER INC; Date Recorded= 1987/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198704090001 16450	04/09/1987 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERV	16	776				
198704090001 16500	04/09/1987 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MITCHELL, GARY K. ETAL	16	776				
198704100001 17900	04/10/1987 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GREEN, PAULA L.	16	788				
198704100001 17920	04/10/1987 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Debtor	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	CHRYSLER FIRST CREDIT COR	16	788				
198704090001 16510	04/09/1987 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHAPMEN, GINGER ETAL	16	776				
198704230001 33930	04/23/1987 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DUNAWAY, THOMAS J.& PAMEL	16	912				
198704170001 27080	04/17/1987 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MIMS, DAWN H. ETAL	16	871				
198704170001 27110	04/17/1987 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRIS, RUTH A. ETAL	16	871				
198704170001 27130	04/17/1987 12:00:00	BUDGET HOME CENTER INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRIS, BILLY ETAL	16	871				